4.4	DOC # 0218787
APN: 005-170-42	19/14/2011 01:54 PM Official Record
Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:	Recording requested By JUDITH MAYER LYNN
Name Talin Whittenburg Mayer	Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1
Address: 280 W. No pah Vista	RPTT: Recorded By: FES
City/State/Zip: Pancump Nevada 89060	Book - 524 Page - 0240
DED102 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	0218787
RPTT: WARRANT	Y DEED
THIS INDENTURE, made this day of SETWEEN, the "Seller", whose name(s) is/are: SAND, the "Buyer" whose name(s) is/are: Tall in Corresponding to the "Buyer" whose name(s) is/are: Tall in Corresponding to the Centre (S. 100,00) and other good and valuable acknowledged, does by these presents grant, bargain, se the Buyer, and to the heirs and assigns of the Buyer, all the in the City of NA County of State of New Ade.  The commonly known address is (if applicable) NA	ion of the sum of consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby II, remise, release, alien, warrant and confirm unto
The legal description is as follows: Township 30 no Section 11 512 5E14	rth, Range 48 East MDB+M
In Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on	tober 7 2011
Signature on line above	Signature on line above
Tudith CMAyer Lynn Print name on line above	Print name on line above
STATE OF NEVA dw	
LOOUNTY OF AILLY	17
On this 7 day of OC+Ober	, 20 // , personally appeared before me, a
Notary Public Juli 14 Chan maybe 1110 personally known to me to be the person(s) whose nar	he(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who
acknowledged that <u>S</u> heexecuted this instrument.	Witness my hand and official seal.
Notary Public My commission expires: 9-24-14	DEBBIE HARING NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA My Commission Expires: 09-24-14 APPT, NO. 10-3503-14
in continues on expires:	
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for you	ur purpose.

## State of Nevada Declaration of Value

ir.

•	Assessor Parcel Number(s)	•		DOC # 1	DV-218787	1
	a) 005 - 170-42			10/14/2011 Offici		4
	b)			Recording reque	\ \	
	c)			JUDITH MAYER LY	NN /	-
	d) _ e				County - NV	i
2.	Type of Property:  2) B Vacant Land	t) D Single Fam. Res	<b>S.</b>	Photo:	ati - Recorder  Fee: \$14.00	-
•	c) Condo/Twnhse	6) ☐ 2-4 Plex		Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES	RPTT	-
	c) 🖸 Apt. Bldg.	1) [] Comm'l/Ind'l	1	Book-524 Pag	e- 0240	
	g) 🖸 Agricultural	i) D Mobile Home		Notes:		
	i) Other		_			
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Prop	en):	s _	100/001		
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure On	ly (value of property)	s_	100.0	_	\/
	Transfer Tax Value:		s =	100,0	20	
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due	:	SS	<del>&gt;</del> /:		
4,	If Exemption Claimed:					
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per	NRS 375.090, Section	: 5			
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption	on: mother t	coson		-	
				\		
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage bein	g transferred: 100	2%			
The	undersigned declares and acknowle	ciges, under penalty of p	erjury, pursu	221 to NRS 37:	5.060 and NRS 375.1	10, that
	information provided is correct to th					
	ed upon to substantiate the informat ther determination of additional tax					
/						
? <b>u</b> r	suant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer a	and Seller shall be joint	ly and sever	ally liable for	any additional amo	unt
}¥5°€	Δ Δ			- \	\ _	
Sign	Datur Qualitha Mayerot	mn	·	apacity <u>SQ</u>	• •	
ligi	vature Julin allast	inlarg Phys	<u>- </u> c	apacity <u>bu</u>	yer_	<del></del>
E	LLER (CRANTOR) INFORM: (REQUIRED)	NOTTA	BUYER (	GRANTEE)	INFORMATION (REQUIRED)	
ris	11. IZEC: Judth Comayer Ly				ithorpined water	1
id Sin	dress: HozoDag Circle		Address: City:	580M.X	Logah Vizta	
Lat		26)	State:	Nevada	Zip 89060	
	MPANY/PERSON REQUESTING					
	REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BLYER at Name:	)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	scrow#		
	lress:					